This study assessed the extent of farm mechanization and technical efficiency of 
cassava production in Oyo State Nigeria. The objectives were to profile the socio-
economic characteristics of farmers, describe the extent of mechanization, and 
examine the effect of extent of farm mechanization on technical efficiency. Three 
hundred and seventy-two (372) cassava farmers sampled using a multi-stage 
sampling technique, and the data were analyzed with descriptive statistics and Cobb 
Douglass stochastic frontier model. Findings indicated that 80 percent of those 
involved in cassava farming were men with average age and farm size of 53 years